
Gudur - Secunderabad Special/07012XXX - Exp - SCR 
GDR/Gudur Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

10h 45m - 642 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GDR Gudur Junction 17:15 0 1 0 77 19 SCR
2 NLR Nellore 17:45 17:48 3m 0 1 38 76 18 SCR
3 KVZ Kavali 18:28 18:30 2m 0 1 89 91 21 SCR
4 SKM Singarayakonda 18:55 18:57 2m 0 1 127 80 25 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 155 74 8 SCR
6 CLX Chirala 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 205 65 8 SCR
7 BPP Bapatla 20:16 20:18 2m 0 1 220 85 10 SCR
8 TEL Tenali Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 262 47 11 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:30 21:45 15m 0 1 294 72 19 SCR
10 KMT Khammam 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 393 52 118 SCR
11 SC Secunderabad Junction 04:00 0 2 642 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (03:12)

May 03 2024 (03:12)

1

1


